

Louisville Metro Government

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 18CUP1082 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Planning Case Status: Public Hearing

File created: 1/2/2019 In control: Board of Zoning Adjustment

On agenda: 1/7/2019 Final action:

Title: Request: Conditional Use Permit for an off-street parking area with landscaping waivers

Project Name: Parking

Location: 4020 Poplar Level Road

Owner: Pin-Realty, LLC

Applicant: John M. Schmitt, CPA
Jurisdiction: Louisville Metro
Council District: 10-Pat Mulvihill

Case Manager: Steve Hendrix, Planning and Design Coordinator

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 18CUP1082_Staff Report_01.07.2019.pdf, 2. Site Plan.pdf, 3. Applicants Justification .pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/7/2019	1	Board of Zoning Adjustment	approved	Pass
1/7/2019	1	Board of Zoning Adjustment	approved	Pass

Request: Conditional Use Permit for an off-street parking area with landscaping

waivers

Project Name: Parking

Location: 4020 Poplar Level Road

Owner: Pin-Realty, LLC

Applicant: John M. Schmitt, CPA

Jurisdiction: Louisville Metro

Council District: 10-Pat Mulvihill

Case Manager: Steve Hendrix, Planning and Design Coordinator